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Anlage
In den Ellern, 54308 Langsur-Metzdorf

Sportwart/in
Weber, Eduard
T 017660487503 eduard.weber@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hinz, Julia
T 01714872233 jullala@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) SG
MF: Leo Bauer

m 015224544354; bauer-langsur@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Glauben, Franz-Josef
Bauer, Leo

Hennen, Edmund
Koster, Berthold
Liders, Uwe

Schu, Hardy
Golumbeck, Michael
Basten, Rudolf

o ~NOoO b WNPRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15552935
15105609
15752856
15405345
15505336
15805044
15904884
15904799

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK14,8
LK16,0
LK16,8
LK22,2
LK22,8
LK23,1
LK25,0
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